MINI FLOWLOGIC & FLOWLOGIC II
Range of variable refrigerant
flow (VRF) solutions
COMPATIBLE WITH
CBV FAVCCV
HAV
DCV
EAV

capacity
(kW)
Heating
capacity
(kW) Page
M
IN
I F
LO
W
 L
O
G
IC
 II
YCV150 5 15 17 8
YCV180 6 18 20 8
YCVFD280 10 28 31.5 8
F
LO
W
 L
O
G
IC
 II
YCV280 10 28 31.5 10
YCV335 12 33.5 37.5 10
YCV400 14 40 45 10
YCV450 16 45 50 10
 V
R
F
R